10
$50 minimum order. All prices and specifications are subject to change without notice.
1300 N I-35 E Suite 120 • Carrollton, Texas  75006  USA  800-259-1986 • 972-245-1999 • fax: 972-323-0914
www.startinternational.com • email: sales@startworld.net
loupes – graphic arts/film & photography
PEAK SWING AND CASSETTE LOUPES
These loupes have a color-corrected, multi-element lens
system and focusing ring as well as optical glass lenses. The
loupes are ideal for film and artwork because the base doesn’t
touch the image being inspected or touched-up, which leaves
your hands free.
CATALOG # TYPE POWER FIELD OF VIEW DIMENSIONS WEIGHT PRICE
TS2021-15 swing 15X .75" (19mm) 2.17 x 1.26 x 1.26" (55 x 32 x 32mm) 2.82 oz. (80g) $76.20
TS2021-22 swing 22X .43" (11mm) 2.17 x 1.26 x 1.26" (55 x 32 x 32mm) 2.82 oz. (80g) $82.10
TS2019 cassette 15X .75" (19mm) 1.34 x 2.13 x 1.02" (34 x 54 x 26mm) 1.70 oz. (48g) $58.50
Swing Loupe Features
• Weighted base
• Matte black finish
• Felt-lined leatherette case
• Lens rotates 360º
Cassette Loupe Features
• Lens folds into an ABS resin cassette
for added protection while in storage
• Lightweight
TS2019
TS2021-15
PEAK SUCTION FOCAL PLANE MAGNIFIER
By way of an all natural rubber suction cup, this magnifier eliminates the inconvenience
professional photographers encounter when having to hold a magnifier to focus an image.
Features
• Lens is optical quality glass
WIDE FIELD MAGNIFIER
CATALOG # POWER LENS DIA. FIELD OF VIEW WORKING DISTANCE DIMENSIONS WEIGHT PRICE
OPED42769 6X 1.5" (38mm) 1.5" (38mm) 1.0" (25.4mm) 3.0ø x 3.5" (76ø x 89mm) 6.6 oz. (187g) $82.50
OPED67047 slide adapter 2 oz. (57g) $8.40
OPED52821 replacement base 2 oz. (57g) $20.30
This magnifier incorporates the combination of a
wide flat field, high magnification and abundant
working distance under the lens. The 220º cut-
away base provides the room needed for critical
touch-ups and minute mechanical changes to the
subject matter. The crystal-clear acrylic base was
specifically designed to permit both easy acces-
sibility of tools and light to the subject matter.
Features
• Over 1" (25.4mm) of working distance
under the lens
• 220º cutaway base provides easy access
to magnified area
• Excellent clarity and sharpness to lens
edge
• Double achromatic glass lens system
for total color correction
• Advanced AR lens coating to
minimize internal reflections
• Wide flat design for distortion-free
viewing
• Rugged black anodized aluminum
lens cell
• Ring lock that sets focus for repeated use
LM STRIP/SLIDE VIEWING
ADAPTER (not shown)
This handy frosted plastic
adapter snaps easily to the
base of the 6X wide field
magnifier, allowing the viewer
to critically examine 35mm
slide or negative strips.
Specifically designed supports
hold the slide or film strip in
the field of view, freeing both
hands so that the magnifier
can be held up to the light.
CATALOG # POWER LENS DIA. FIELD OF VIEW DIMENSIONS WEIGHT PRICE
TS1993 10X .95" (24mm) 1.10" (27.9mm) 1.36ø x 1.60" (35ø x 41mm) 1.20 oz. (32g) $29.90